
 
 

 
Examination Notice 

Date:06/07/2023 

This is to inform all the students of below mentioned courses that students can apply for Makeup 

Examination for the April 2023 Examination as per the below mentioned schedule. 
 

No Course Name 
Class Dates for Makeup 

Exam Application 
Verification 

Authority 

1    B.Com      FY   06/07/2023 to 11/07/2023 
   C. N. Reddy 

2    B.Com     SY   06/07/2023 to 11/07/2023    C. N. Reddy 

 

 
Process for Makeup Exam Application: 

 

1. Fill the Google form carefully for which paper failed and appearing for the exam 

2. After filling the Google form take the print and verify from the authority  

3. Pay the fees in the Accounts Department. 

4. Submit the Google form print with the marks sheet to the Examination Department. 
5. Forms will not be accepted after the last date. 
6. Commencement of Makeup Examination will be from 17th July 2023 -25th July 2023. 
7. Detailed schedule of Makeup Examination will be displayed shortly. 

 
 
 
 
 
Google form link: https://forms.office.com/r/L6gsJsJ2Wu 
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Make-up Examination Fees: 

 

 
Sr. 

No. 

 

Course 

 
Form 

Fees 

 
Exam Fees 

per Subject 

 
CAP 

Fees 

Internal 

Marks 

Fees 

Statement 

of Marks 

Fees 

 

1 

BBA, BBA(IB), BBA(HTM), 

BBA(IE), BBA (CA), 

BCA (Science) 

 

30 

 

215 

 

145 

 

120 

 

145 

 
2 

 

BSC (Computer Science) & 
BSC (Cyber Security) 

 
30 

 
45 

 
145 

 
220 

 
145 

 
3 

 
B COM & B COM (FM) 

 
20 

 
55 

 
85 

 
120 

 
85 

 

 

 
 

 

Dr. Santosh Kulkarni 

Controller of Examination 

Prof. Shivendu Bhushan 

Vice-Principal 

Dr. Janardan Pawar 

Vice-Principal 


