

Data:06/07/2022

Date:06/07/2023

Examination Notice

This is to inform all the students of below mentioned courses that students can apply for Makeup Examination for the April 2023 Examination as per the below mentioned schedule.

No	Course Name	Class	Dates for Makeup Exam Application	Verification Authority
1	B.Com	FY	06/07/2023 to 11/07/2023	C. N. Reddy
2	B.Com	SY	06/07/2023 to 11/07/2023	C. N. Reddy

Process for Makeup Exam Application:

- 1. Fill the Google form carefully for which paper failed and appearing for the exam
- 2. After filling the Google form take the print and verify from the authority
- 3. Pay the fees in the Accounts Department.
- 4. Submit the Google form print with the marks sheet to the Examination Department.
- 5. Forms will not be accepted after the last date.
- 6. Commencement of Makeup Examination will be from 17th July 2023 -25th July 2023.
- 7. Detailed schedule of Makeup Examination will be displayed shortly.

Google form link: https://forms.office.com/r/L6gsJsJ2Wu

Make-up Examination Fees:

Sr. No.	Course	Form Fees	Exam Fees per Subject	CAP Fees	Internal Marks Fees	Statement of Marks Fees
	BBA, BBA(IB), BBA(HTM),					
1	BBA(IE), BBA (CA),	30	215	145	120	145
	BCA (Science)					
2	BSC (Computer Science) & BSC (Cyber Security)	30	45	145	220	145
3	B COM & B COM (FM)	20	55	85	120	85

Batulousm

Dr. Santosh Kulkarni Controller of Examination

Prof. Shivendu Bhushan Vice-Principal Dr. Janardan Pawar Vice-Principal